Place
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10
11
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13
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15
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School:

Woodruff
YCHS
Abbeville
GAFFNEY
Dixie
Dixie

Pendleton

Greer Middle College

Boiling Springs
Westside
Byrnes

YCHS
Palmetto
Abbeville

BHP

YCHS

Pickens

GAFFNEY

Saturday, March 10, 2018

Name

Scout Smith
HUNTER WALDROP
Drake Boyd

WILL PARKER
Braden Hershberger
Bryson Glenn

Jack Hunt

Jared Christopher
Trent Sharrett
TREY Wurst
Marshall Robinson
SEAN CLAYTON
Zach Brown

Daelyn Whaley
Garrett Whifield
CAMERON BEARD
Caleb Rackley
HUNTER VINESETT

PBC HIGH SCHOOL TOURNAMENT TRAIL
2018 CENTURION CLASH TOURNAMENT RESULTS

Name

Noah Simmons

TAYLOR STONEBURNER

Chandler Ellis
LUKE MABRY
Jeremy Overholt
Laython McClean
Payton Hawkins
Bryce Nelson
Timothy Sharrett
THOMAS Hubbard
Mason Fulmer
TYLER ANDERSON
Logan Crumley
Molly Beauford
Braden Patterson
COLE HUNSUCKER
Ethan Karr

MICHAEL VINESETT

v »n »n

~ 0 b

# Alive

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
4
5
4
5

Scale Penalty
Weight Weight

18.77
16.89
15.91
15.86
15.10
15.05
14.21
14.02
13.89
13.63
13.23
13.16
13.01
12.91
12.86
12.86
12.69
12.34

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total
Weight

18.77
16.89
15.91
15.86
15.10
15.05
14.21
14.02
13.89
13.63
13.23
13.16
13.01
12.91
12.86
12.86
12.69
12.34

LAKE MURRAY - MARCH 10, 2018
HIGH SCHOOL RESULTS

Big Fish
Weight Points
6.36 250
0.00 249
5.22 248
0.00 247
0.00 246
0.00 245
0.00 244
0.00 243
0.00 242
433 241
0.00 240
0.00 239
3.68 238
0.00 237
5.05 236
4.05 236
416 234
0.00 233
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Place School:

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
27
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Travelers Rest
YCHS
Dorman
Boiling Springs
Pendleton
Pickens
YCHS
Woodmont
YCHS

TL Hanna
Pickens
Greenwood
Greer High
BHP
Woodruff
Dixie
GAFFNEY
Dixie
Broome
Woodmont
Byrnes
Landrum
Greenwood

Powdersville

Saturday, March 10, 2018

Name

Kaleb DeHart
BRITT MYERS
Dakoda Morton
John Joyce

Eric Brown
Cameron Weathers
KOBE CHAMBERS
Wood, Dusty
JUSTIN KANUTE
Patrick Murry
Gage Anthony
Dean Peeples
Gabe Hannon
Timothy Jones
CLAYTON CALDWELL
Ethan Gambrell
HUNTER MEDLEY
Andrew Mitchell
Caleb Quinn
Bennett, Austin
Wyatt McAbee
Courtney Eubanks
Zach Schleicher

Grant McWhite

Name

Matthew Giordano
TANNER MANESS
Cory Beeler
James Ford

Ben Brown

Jace Rayme
MITCHELL BEARD
Wilson, Kade
ADAM ALTMAN
Mason Rametta
Griffith Roach
Tyler Hastings
Matthew Pearson
Jacob Jordan
COLE GORE
Daniel Hering
CHRISTIAN REED
Mason Johnson
Jacob McKinnish
Davis, Austin
Anthony Moss
Logan Hinson
Hunter Hanvey

Carter Patton
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Scale Penalty

12.32
12.23
11.92
11.87
11.81
11.39
11.38
11.18
11.04
11.04
10.99
10.90
10.58
10.39
10.37
10.29
10.16
10.10
10.03

9.92

9.90

9.75

9.65

9.79

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.25

Total

#Fish #Alive Weight Weight Weight

12.32
12.23
11.92
11.87
11.81
11.39
11.38
11.18
11.04
11.04
10.99
10.90
10.58
10.39
10.37
10.29
10.16
10.10
10.03

9.92

9.90

9.75

9.65

9.54

Big Fish
Weight Points

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.92
7.23
4.09
5.25
5.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.36
0.00
0.00
3.90
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.48
0.00

232
231
230
229
228
227
226
225
224
224
222
221
220
219
218
217
216
215
214
213
212
211
210
209
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Place School:

43
44
45
46
46
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
59
61
62
63
64
65
66

Abbeville
Woodmont
Pendleton
Pickens
Dorman
Byrnes
Greenwood
Pickens
Boiling Springs
BHP

Broome
Eastside High
Boiling Springs
Chapman
Easley

YCHS

Easley
Landrum
Abbeville
Pickens
Palmetto
Travelers Rest
Chesnee

Woodruff

Saturday, March 10, 2018

Name

Landon Smith
Ward, Tyler
Jason Wright Mann
Landry Gwinn
Kason Blanchard
Dakota Lehtonen
Chase Beale

Ben Gilliam

Noah Fowler
Thomas Getsinger
Parker Sullivan
Austin Owen
Ethan Seay
Konner West
Austin Taylor
ADAM AWROSKI
Kayla Martin
Cole Rogers

Lilly Smith

Colt Popham
Austin Love
Chase Turner
Chase Carver

Cole Taylor

Name

Cruz Temple

Ward, Bryton
Palmer Shiflett
Andrew Lairson
Collin Jolly

Tristan Lehtonen
Dawson Hudson
Corbin Tallman
Louis Fowler

Bailey Getsinger
Colton Wells

Mason Howell
Nathan Scruggs
Trent Bradley

Blake Westmoreland
CHANDLER KITCHIN
Owen Faulkner
Doug rathburn
Anna Brooke Powell
Bryce Jones

Ethan Thrasher

Jacob Henson

Clay Taylor

3
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Scale Penalty
#Fish #Alive Weight Weight Weight

9.16
9.01
8.97
8.94
8.94
8.92
8.61
8.27
8.15
8.12
8.09
8.02
7.89
8.30
7.77
7.70
7.59
7.59
7.55
7.45
7.40
7.25
7.24

7.36

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.25

Total

9.16
9.01
8.97
8.94
8.94
8.92
8.61
8.27
8.15
8.12
8.09
8.02
7.89
7.80
7.77
7.70
7.59
7.59
7.55
7.45
7.40
7.25
7.24

7.11

Big Fish
Weight Points

4.04
0.00
0.00
4.64
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.12
0.00
0.00

208
207
206
205
205
203
202
201
200
199
198
197
196
195
194
193
192
192
190
189
188
187
186
185
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Place School:

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

GAFFNEY
Powdersville
Broome
Dorman
Pickens

Easley

Wren
Chapman
Palmetto
Riverside
Pickens
Dorman
Pendleton
Greer Middle College
GAFFNEY
Chapman
Lexington
Boiling Springs
Dixie

Boiling Springs
Palmetto
YCHS

YCHS

Wren

Saturday, March 10, 2018

Name

DUSTYN BAILEY
Douglas Richardson
Ashton Threatt
Daniel Wetmore
Sean Crowe

Chase Brockman
Tyler Owens

DJ Ledford

Charles "Mike" Franklin
Trey Dickert

Will Alexander
Adam Lawson

Sam Mickel

Caden Sanford
DANIEL MOSS
Christian Mendoza
Tyler Hook

Jacob Compton
Landon Ricketts
Riely Barfield
Brianna Newsome
SPENCER FARAR
CHRISTOPHER DANIELS

Hayden Smith

Name

JOEY LARSEN
Avery Smith

Luis Rivera

Jack Hennessy
Bryce Pope
Preston Scott
Hunter Fountain
Landen Scruggs
Ross Davis

Will Kenan

Caleb Hatcher
Nathan Godfrey
Jake Leinonen
Matthew Carswell
CLAYTON PETERSON
Jaden Arias

Chase Lemacks
Trey Poteat
Jeffery Brayon
Daniel Taylor
Riley Hill
WOODSON BURDEN
CALVIN CURRIE

Sutton McVay

3
3
2
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Scale Penalty
#Fish #Alive Weight Weight Weight

6.61
6.59
6.56
6.52
6.47
6.37
6.36
6.34
6.31
6.30
6.14
6.05
5.97
5.88
5.85
5.76
5.68
5.67
5.62
5.58
5.54
5.52
5.40
5.34

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total

6.61
6.59
6.56
6.52
6.47
6.37
6.36
6.34
6.31
6.30
6.14
6.05
5.97
5.88
5.85
5.76
5.68
5.67
5.62
5.58
5.54
5.52
5.40
5.34

Big Fish
Weight Points

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.37
3.26
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

184
183
182
181
180
179
178
177
176
175
174
173
172
171
170
169
168
167
166
165
164
163
162
161
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Place School:

91
92
93
94
95
96
96
98
99
100
101
102
103
103
105
106
107
108
109
109
109
112
113
114

Dorman

Wren

Broome
Pendleton
Travelers Rest
BHP

YCHS

YCHS

Easley

Byrnes
Crescent
Travelers Rest
Boiling Springs
Byrnes
Palmetto
Boiling Springs
Byrnes

Boiling Springs
96 High School
Greenwood
GAFFNEY
Broome
Byrnes

Woodruff

Saturday, March 10, 2018

Name

Allen West
Andrew Brock
Lawson Frady
Hayden Furh
Gantt Connor

Ethan Burgess

NICHOLAS KNABENSHUE

EVAN VERNER
Joshua Washington
Logan Dacus
Braden Adams
David D. Ackerman
Brock Davis
Bronson Dunn
Nolan Love

Zoey Stewart

Jared Ledford
Dawson Cash
Bailey Cobb

Logan Haynie
KAYSON MCDANIEL
Clayton Wells
Hunter Connelly

Justin Green

Name

Nick Saliba
Blake Pilgrim
Adam Stacy

Will Barnes
Matt Harrison
Cade Hicks
CAMERON KIDD
LAUREN DEAL
Sawyer Redmond
Jacob Marcum
Colton Turner
Bobby Long

Will Holmes
Cole Ritts

Chase Froedge
Luke Compton
Nelson Freeman
Blake Hansman
Colton Gibert
Noah Cannon
MALACHI GALLOWAY
Samuel Wyatt
Filson Scott

Caleb Ownby

Scale Penalty

Total

#Fish #Alive Weight Weight Weight

3
2
2

N

N N W W

3
2
2

N

N N W W

5.33 0.00
5.05 0.00
4.98 0.00
4.88 0.00
4.75 0.00
4.71 0.00
4.71 0.00
4.61 0.00
4.50 0.00
4.27 0.00
4.01 0.00
3.99 0.00
3.98 0.00
3.98 0.00
3.94 0.00
3.92 0.00
3.88 0.00
3.86 0.00
3.77 0.00
3.77 0.00
3.77 0.00
3.65 0.00
3.63 0.00
3.62 0.00

5.33
5.05
4.98
4.88
4.75
4.71
4.71
4.61
4.50
4.27
4.01
3.99
3.98
3.98
3.94
3.92
3.88
3.86
3.77
3.77
3.77
3.65
3.63
3.62

Big Fish
Weight Points

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.28
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

160
159
158
157
156
155
155
153
152
151
150
149
148
148
146
145
144
143
142
142
142
139
138
137
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Place School:

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
124
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

Pickens
GAFFNEY
Wren

Wren
Travelers Rest
Easley

BHP
Powdersville
Palmetto
BHP
Chapman
Palmetto
Union
Pendleton
Crescent
Wren
Chesnee
YCHS

96 High School
Woodmont
YCHS
Chesnee
Riverside

Woodruff

Saturday, March 10, 2018

Name

James "JT" Laney llI
JAKE HOLMES

Seth Jenkins
Turner Seffrin

John Tallman
Sarah Porter

Josh McClellan

Noah Zahran

Grayson "Drake" Henderson

Connor Durham
Cody Large

Parker Jones

Kaden Lawson
Ethan Drake

Cody Robinson
Reagan Cothran
Brayden Sprinkle
DAWSON MICHAELS
Coltley Anne Gibert
Camp, Christopher
COLEMAN STOKES
Weston Tennyson

Chandler Willis

Chandler Baumgardner

Name

Dawson Durham
DALTON HOPPER
Jesse Caldwell
Michael Duffie
Taylor Tallman
Roby Casey

Isaac Poore
Hunter Keel

Dale McDowell
Blake Gilreath
James Deloach
Kenneth Sweet
Hunter Richardson
Brett Knight
Nicklas Bowman
Daniel Jones

Cole Hoskyns
WHIT STRICKLAND
Ethan Rakich
Camp, Patrick
WES CROWE
Anthony Cheatwood
Brody Wistrom

Mckinnley Owens

2
2
2

2
2
2

Scale Penalty
#Fish #Alive Weight Weight Weight

3.52
3.32
3.28
2.93
291
2.82
2.80
2.78
2.67
2.57
2.57
2.52
2.45
2.34
2.21
2.18
2.17
2.13
2.09
2.07
2.05
2.02
1.96
1.94

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total

3.52
3.32
3.28
2.93
291
2.82
2.80
2.78
2.67
2.57
2.57
2.52
2.45
2.34
2.21
2.18
2.17
2.13
2.09
2.07
2.05
2.02
1.96
1.94

Big Fish
Weight Points

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

136
135
134
133
132
131
130
129
128
127
127
125
124
123
122
121
120
119
118
117
116
115
114
113
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Place School:

138
140
140
140
143
144
145
146
146
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
158
158
158
158

Riverside
Hart County
Greer High
GAFFNEY
Wren
Pickens
Byrnes
Union
Riverside
BHP
Abbeville
YCHS
Eastside High
Woodmont
Dorman
Easley
GAFFNEY
Easley
Palmetto
Powdersville
Pendleton
Dorman
Powdersville

Greenwood

Saturday, March 10, 2018

Name

Kaleb Snedigar
Seth Seymour
Gray Stanton
LANE PEELER
Allen Morris
Grayson Pace
Wesley Vaughn
Garris Hendrix
Thomas Mackey
Isaac Taylor
Taylor Polatty
CHAD SALYER
Sean Tomlin
Pingley, Cody
Hunter Bulman
Bryson Turner
JACOB JACKSON
Niles Hendrix
Evan Reeves
Memphis McKee
Bradley Blanton
Lawson Bagwell
Ben Aiken

Brycen Owens

Name

Bakory Barton
Taylor craft
Hudson Dix
JACKSON PARRIS
Ethan Holmes
Dylan Eades
Sam Connelly
Jake McGee
Alex Cummings
Eli Taylor

Jake Adams
CARTER BEST
Nick Charles
Arce, Ethan
Parker Bulman
Weston Beacham
ZACHARY SMITH
Vincent Avallone
Max Ford
Carson Brannon
Jacob Littleton
Reid Stribling
Zach Wukits

JP Rice

Scale Penalty

Total

#Fish #Alive Weight Weight Weight

1
1
1

o O o o o

1
1
1

o O o o o

1.94 0.00
1.93 0.00
1.93 0.00
1.93 0.00
1.87 0.00
1.81 0.00
1.80 0.00
1.79 0.00
1.79 0.00
1.78 0.00
1.73 0.00
1.67 0.00
1.63 0.00
1.59 0.00
1.58 0.00
1.54 0.00
1.46 0.00
1.38 0.00
1.22 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

1.94
1.93
1.93
1.93
1.87
1.81
1.80
1.79
1.79
1.78
1.73
1.67
1.63
1.59
1.58
1.54
1.46
1.38
1.22
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Big Fish
Weight Points

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

113
111
111
111
108
107
106
105
105
103
102
101
100
99
98
97
9%
95
94
43
43
43
43
43
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Place School:

158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158
158

Byrnes

Greer Middle College
GAFFNEY

Dorman

Broome

BHP

Boiling Springs
West-Oak High School
Big Bassin Outdoors
Pickens

Hart County
Travelers Rest
Landrum
Greenwood

96 High School

BHP

Wren

Westside

Abbeville

Broome

Chesnee

Chapman

Greer High

Dixie

Saturday, March 10, 2018

Name

Josh Willis
Michael Dieschbourg
WILL MARTIN
Kelly Penland
Landon Connor
Walker Vaughan
Tron Foster

Kurt Owens

Isaiah Ellis

Ithan Roper
Jackson Milford
Lane Galloway
William McCurry
Dalton Johnson
Christian Parramore
Chandler Charping
Hagan Jordan
Joshua Gibson
Brady Cox

Kyle Dunaway
Josh Russell
Winton Swtizer
Nathan Rhymer

Zach Garner

Name

Jared Hawkins
Wesley Wells
BOBBY BOLICK
Andrew Krawczyk
Logan Thwaites

Easton Brannan

Connor Greene
Trisden Esuary
Jackson Blythe
Garrett Alderman
Levi Galloway
Perry Hightower
Easton Burgess
Benjamin Parsons
Trevor Gorman
Avery Jackson
RYAN Gambrell
J.W Price

Blake Harper

Luke Parton

Jon Walker Pitts

Parker Hannah

O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o

0

o O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o o

Scale Penalty
#Fish #Alive Weight Weight Weight

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Big Fish
Weight Points

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
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Place School:

158 Byrnes

158 Easley

158 Palmetto
158 GAFFNEY
158 Pickens

158  Travelers Rest
158 Greer High
158 GAFFNEY
158 Dorman

158 Wren

158 Union

158 Powdersville
158 Byrnes

158 Riverside
158 Pickens

158 96 High School
158 Powdersville
158 Wren

158 Lexington
158 Pendleton
158 Dorman

158 BHP

Saturday, March 10, 2018

Name

Nathan Sandlin
Baker Allen
Jacob Cole
CARSON PAINTER
Cameron Muse
Cameron Tipton
Hunter Pearson
HUNTER UPCHURCH
Cannon Mullis
Wyatt Hunter
Hunter Enlow
Christian Turner
Dalton Eubanks
Brett Marton
Landon Ellenburg
Tyler Gardner
Karson Smith
Sam Martell
Austin McKenzie
Bailey McCoy
Maliq Martin

Andrew Sosebee

Name

Kaleb Hawley
Johnny Allen
Steven Nichols
ZACH MCCRAW
Dylan Hall

Terry Christopher
Camden Bregg
SIETH GRIFFIN
Jameson Mullis
John Henry Alexander
Ce Fowler

Hunter Jeter

Nolan Templeton
Jacob Stokes
Bryson Durham
Zach Ouzts

Sam McConnell
Cale Gentry
Cameron McKenzie

John Wesley Wardlaw

Samuel Chapman

R O O O O O O o o o o o

O O O o o o o o o o

0
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Scale Penalty
#Fish #Alive Weight Weight Weight

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Big Fish
Weight Points

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
93
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
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